Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under Mi8rBoiidge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ \A|

1 West Yorkshire White 737 70 70 70 70 58 58 58 58 57 58 54 56

2 North Yorkshire Sky 647 60 60 60 60 50 50 50 50 51 50 54 52



Competition:

Team Results

Venue:

North Yorkshire (sky)

Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under Mi8rBoisidge, Halifax

Ranking Team

1 West Yorkshire
2 North Yorkshire

Comp No Name

13
13
14
14
15
15
16
16
17
17
18
18
19
20
21
22

Edward Routh
Edward Routh
Ben Rosie

Ben Rosie

Jack Pearce
Jack Pearce
Jack Degruchy
Jack Degruchy
George McCowie
George McCowie
Alfie Willis

Alfie Willis

Alfie Bugg

Jack Tomlinson
Thomas Edward
Callum Crisp

Colour

White
Sky

Sc

Event
2LR
VJ
2LR
SLJ
4LR
S
4LR
SB
6LR
SLJ
6LR
SB
STJ
STJ
VJ
S

ore

737
647

OR

70
60

4x1 P8

70 70
60 60

Perfl
23.6
49
24.0
1.83
55.2
5.11
50.7
74
1:25.3
1.65
1:29.6
72
6.67
6.15
47
4.70

4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR

70 58
60 50

Perf2
0.0
49
0.0
1.97
0.0
0.00
0.0

1.50

6.53
5.71

43
4.84

58
50

Perf3

45

1.80

5.46

1.06

6.29
6.14

44
5.55

Date
14 Feb 2016
S SB SLJ STI VI
58 57 58 54 56
50 51 50 54 52
Perf4 Best Ranking Points
23.6 3 26
49 49 2 28
24.0 4 24
1.99 1.99 3 26
55.2 4 24
5.57 5.57 3 26
50.7 3 26
74 2= 27
1:25.3 3 26
1.60 1.65 4 24
1:29.6 4 24
72 4 24
6.05 6.67 1 30
5.73 6.15 4 24
42 47 4 24
541 5.55 4 24



Competition:

Team Results

Venue:

West Yorkshire (white)

Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under Mi8rBoisidge, Halifax

Ranking Team

1
2

West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire

Colour

White
Sky

Comp No Name

37
37
38
38
39
39
40
41
41
42
42
43
44
45
47
48

Naeem Usamot
Naeem Usamot
Drew Walford

Drew Walford

Zak Wimpenny
Zak Wimpenny
William Cooke
Myles Labastide
Myles Labastide
Daniel Lewis
Daniel Lewis
Rpbert Taylor-Smith
Keenan dyer Dixon
Quayyum Abdullahi
Dylan Roberts
Kemar Kilborn

Sc

Event
2LR
VJ
2LR
SLJ
4LR
S
4LR
6LR
SB
6LR
S
SLJ
STJ
STJ
VJ
SB

ore

737
647

OR

70
60

4x1 P8

70 70
60 60

Perfl
22.6
52
22.8
2.14
47.2
7.72
49.7
1:24.6
76
1:22.1
7.15
2.37
6.26
6.08
45

74

4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR

70 58
60 50

Perf2
0.0
53
0.0
2.10
0.0
0.00
0.0

7.10
2.30
6.20
6.12

43

58
50

Perf3

53

2.18

8.16

7.11
2.40
6.05
6.16

43

S SB SLJ
58 57 58 54
50 51 50 54
Perf4
22.6
50 53
22.8
2.10 2.18
47.2
7.41 8.16
49.7
1:24.6
76
1:22.1
6.83 7.15
2.33 2.40
6.01 6.26
6.49 6.49
47 47
74

STJ

Date
14 Feb 2016

VJ

56
52

Best Ranking Points

30
30
28
28
30
30
28
28
30
30
28
30
26
28
26
27
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Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under Mi8rBoiidge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 West Yorkshire White 1:16.0 0.0 1:16.0 70.0

2 02 North Yorkshire Sky 1:19.9 0.0 1:19.9 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under Mi8rBoiidge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 West Yorkshire White 47.6 0.0 47.6 70.0

2 02 North Yorkshire Sky 49.1 0.0 49.1 60.0



Competition: Venue:
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under Mi8rBoisidge, Halifax
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 West Yorkshire White 58
2 North Yorkshire Sky 50
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 West Yorkshire White 37 Naeem Usamot
2 West Yorkshire White 38 Drew Walford
3 North Yorkshire Sky 13 Edward Routh
4 North Yorkshire Sky 14 Ben Rosie

Results Sheet

Best

22.6
22.8
23.6
24.0

2 Lap Race
Date
14 Feb 2016
Points
30
28
26

24



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under Mi8rBoiidge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 West Yorkshire White 58
2 North Yorkshire Sky 50
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 West Yorkshire White 39 Zak Wimpenny 47.2 30
2 West Yorkshire White 40 William Cooke 49.7 28
3 North Yorkshire Sky 16 Jack Degruchy 50.7 26
4 North Yorkshire Sky 15 Jack Pearce 55.2 24



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under Mi8rBoiidge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 West Yorkshire White 58
2 North Yorkshire Sky 50
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 West Yorkshire White 42 Daniel Lewis 1:22.1 30
2 West Yorkshire White 41 Myles Labastide 1:24.6 28
3 North Yorkshire Sky 17 George McCowie 1:25.3 26
4 North Yorkshire Sky 18 Alfie Willis 1:29.6 24



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under Mi8rBoiidge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 West Yorkshire White 1:38.1 0.0 1:38.1 70.0

2 02 North Yorkshire Sky 1:50.3 0.0 1:50.3 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under Mi8rBoiidge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 West Yorkshire White 1:34.2 0.0 1:34.2 70.0

2 02 North Yorkshire Sky 1:36.3 0.0 1:36.3 60.0



Competition: Venue:
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under Mi8rBoisidge, Halifax
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 West Yorkshire White 58
2 North Yorkshire Sky 50
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 West Yorkshire White 39 Zak Wimpenny
2 West Yorkshire White 42 Daniel Lewis
3 North Yorkshire Sky 15 Jack Pearce
4 North Yorkshire Sky 22 Callum Crisp

Results Sheet

Best

8.16
7.15
5.57
5.55

Points

30
28
26
24

Shot

Date
14 Feb 2016



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under Mi8rBoiidge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 West Yorkshire White 57
2 North Yorkshire Sky 51
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 West Yorkshire White 41 Myles Labastide 76 30
2= North Yorkshire Sky 16 Jack Degruchy 74 27
2= West Yorkshire White 48 Kemar Kilborn 74 27

4 North Yorkshire Sky 18 Alfie Willis 72 24



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under Mi8rBoiidge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 West Yorkshire White 58
2 North Yorkshire Sky 50
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 West Yorkshire White 43 Rpbert Taylor-Smith 2.40 30
2 West Yorkshire White 38 Drew Walford 2.18 28
3 North Yorkshire Sky 14 Ben Rosie 1.99 26
4 North Yorkshire Sky 17 George McCowie 1.65 24



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under Mi8rBoiidge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= North Yorkshire Sky 54
1= West Yorkshire White 54
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 19 Alfie Bugg 6.67 30
2 West Yorkshire White 45 Quayyum Abdullahi 6.49 28
3 West Yorkshire White 44 Keenan dyer Dixon 6.26 26
4 North Yorkshire Sky 20 Jack Tomlinson 6.15 24



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under Mi8rBoiidge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 West Yorkshire White 56
2 North Yorkshire Sky 52
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 West Yorkshire White 37 Naeem Usamot 53 30
2 North Yorkshire Sky 13 Edward Routh 49 28
3 West Yorkshire White 47 Dylan Roberts a7 26
4 North Yorkshire Sky 21 Thomas Edward a7 24



